## **Friends of Fort Laurens Foundation Membership Form**

	aurens Foundation to see Ohio's only Revolutionary War fort ational importance of Fort Laurens and its role in American and
Individual Annual Membership - \$15	Lifetime Membership - \$200
Individual 5 - Year membership - \$50	Lifetime Corporate Membership - \$300
Family Annual Membership - \$25	Other \$
All contributions of \$15 or more will receive our education Fort Laurens membership card. Please send your genero	onal newsletter, <b>The Tree of Liberty</b> , and an official Friends of us contribution today!
In addition to my gift, a Matching Gift will be made by: _	Name of Company
Make check or money order payable to:	Name of Company
Friends of Fort Laurens Foundation P.O. Box 272 Bolivar, OH 44612	Friends of Fort Lawrens Foundation
British) authorized its destruction.	ess insisted that Fort Laurens be built and no one (except the as a Sponsor-A-Log supporter as we work together to rebuild
Name	
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone	E-mail
I wish to sponsor log(s) at \$100 per log.	
Enclosed is a check or money order in the amount of \$ _	
Please list my sponsorship in the name of:	
or in the memory of:	

The Friends of Fort Laurens Foundation, Inc. is an IRS recognized 501(c)3 tax exempt charitable organization. A financial statement is on file with the Charitable Foundations Section of the Ohio Attorney General's Office. If you itemize your tax returns, we estimate that 90% of your gift is tax deductible as a charitable contribution.